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Survey ResultsSurvey Results

1. 7he Course...7he Course...7he Course...7he Course...1. 7he Course...7he Course...7he Course...7he Course...

content was well organized.1.1)Agree StronglyDisagree Stronglyn=10673av.=4.31md=4dev.=0.8
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3. The Instructor...The Instructor...The Instructor...The Instructor...3. The Instructor...The Instructor...The Instructor...The Instructor...

presented the course material effectively.3.1)
Agree StronglyDisagree Strongly n=10675

av.=4.36
md=5
dev.=0.84

0.8%
86

1

3.7%
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5. Learning OverallLearning OverallLearning OverallLearning Overall5. Learning OverallLearning OverallLearning OverallLearning Overall

 Overall, I learned a great deal from this course. Overall, I learned a great deal from this course. Overall, I learned a great deal from this course. Overall, I learned a great deal from this course.5.1)
Agree StronglyDisagree Strongly n=10664

av.=4.33
md=5
dev.=0.87

1.2%
124

1
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Profile

Compilation: AllCollege - Spring 2014 (89.6% Response Rate)

Values used in the profile line: Mean
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3.9) fostered an environment of respect in the
classroom.

Disagree
Strongly

Agree Strongly
n=10675 av.=4.47 md=5.00 dev.=0.76

3.10) set high standards for students. Disagree
Strongly

Agree Strongly
n=10662 av.=4.40 md=5.00 dev.=0.79

4. Instructor OverallInstructor OverallInstructor OverallInstructor Overall4. Instructor OverallInstructor OverallInstructor OverallInstructor Overall

4.1)  Overall, the instructor was an effectiveOverall, the instructor was an effectiveOverall, the instructor was an effectiveOverall, the instructor was an effective
teacher.teacher.teacher.teacher.

Disagree
Strongly

Agree Strongly
n=10675 av.=4.46 md=5.00 dev.=0.80

5. Learning OverallLearning OverallLearning OverallLearning Overall5. Learning OverallLearning OverallLearning OverallLearning Overall

5.1)  Overall, I learned a great deal from this Overall, I learned a great deal from this Overall, I learned a great deal from this Overall, I learned a great deal from this
course.course.course.course.

Disagree
Strongly

Agree Strongly
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Profile

Compilation: AllCollege - Spring 2014 (89.6% Response Rate)

1. The Course...The Course...The Course...The Course... - +
av.=4.31 dev.=0.81

2. Course OverallCourse OverallCourse OverallCourse Overall - +
av.=4.38 dev.=0.80

3. The Instructor...The Instructor...The Instructor...The Instructor... - +
av.=4.40 dev.=0.80

4. Instructor OverallInstructor OverallInstructor OverallInstructor Overall - +
av.=4.46 dev.=0.80

5. Learning OverallLearning OverallLearning OverallLearning Overall - +
av.=4.33 dev.=0.87


